HSL TDL Series
Tapered Disk Light 120V AC
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
INTENDED USE
This new Tapered Disk Light provides bright general illumination from a
small, sleek style providing 75% energy savings and lasts 40 times longer
than the conventional recessed downlight options. This Close-To-Ceilng
120V LED fixture with a tapered metal body and translucent white  acrylic

translucent white opal acrylic diffuser to provide glare free light. Lens twists
on for locking fit.
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: HSL TDL6L15W1100L30KWH
MOUNTING
Surface mounts to standard 4 inch junction box with two screws.
For wet location apply silicone caulk around the edges of the
coverplate to provide a watertight seal from rain and moisture.
DIMMING
Features dim with leading edge or select trailing edge controls.
See next page.
LISTING: ETL Wet Location
WARRANTY: 5 Year Limited Warranty
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
HSLTDL6L15W1100L30KWH 7 3/8”D x 1-1/2”H DISK LIGHT 15W/1100 Lumen 120V AC 3000K WHITE
HSLTDL6L15W1100L30KBA 7 3/8”D x 1-1/2”H DISK LIGHT 15W/1100 Lumen 120V AC 3000K
BRUSHED ALUMINUM
HSLTDL6L15W1100L30KBZ 7 3/8”D x 1-1/2”H DISK LIGHT 15W/1100 Lumen 120V AC 3000K BRONZE
HSLTDL6L15W1100L40KWH 7 3/8”D x 1-1/2”H DISK LIGHT 15W/1100 Lumen 120V AC 4000K WHITE
HSLTDL6L15W1100L40KBA 7 3/8”D x 1-1/2”H DISK LIGHT 15W/1100 Lumen 120V AC 4000K
BRUSHED ALUMINUM
HSLTDL6L15W1100L40KBZ 7 3/8”D x 1-1/2”H DISK LIGHT 15W/1100 Lumen 120V AC 4000K BRONZE
Catalog Number:
Notes:
LITE Technology
Phone: 972-247-3171 ext 2056